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BIB
384
375
392
374
379

329

403
344
398
377
343
365
300
308
330
328
309
391
386
336
393
414
396
350
385
388
387
351
304
408
412
399
325
323
394
301
402

317

327
324
406
389
395
338
382

ATHLET
TZEBAAPHZ MANTEAHZ
MOYPAIAAZ OQMAZ
XAAKIAHZ AGANAZIOZ

AEPMENTZOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ

ATOZTOAIAHZ ANOXZTONOZ

AAYKANOIMOYAOZ X TEDANOZ

EPPAIMIAHYE XPHZTOX
AZAANIAHZ ANTONHZ
FABPIHAOIAQOY ANAXTAZIA
TZEPKEZHZ MAPIOX
MAXATOYPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MIMEZOZ TAX0X
MMAPOZ AMNMOXTOAOZ
MPOEZTOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAPATZAY ANAXTAZIOX
STAIKOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
NEZAX NIKONAOZ
BABAA ZTEAAA
MKOYTZAKHZ NAOYM
BAKITIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
TZIZMITZHZ TIQPIO%
MAYPOIOYAOZ NAZAPOX
MAYPOIMNOYAOZ NAAZAPOZ
KAPAMANHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TOMIMOYAHZ MNQPIrox
MMAOYKQOY AEZITOINA
OEOAQPAKH MAPIA

ANAPONIKOINOYAOZ NIKONAOZ

AZHMAKHZ XYMEQN
EPMIAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
MHAIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MANTOZ AHMHTPIOX
>TPANTZAAHZ BAZINHZ
EYOYMIAAHZ IOANNHZ
MAMAGANAZIOY MAZXANHZ
KAFIAOIAQY EYZTPATIOZ
AEAOIAOY ZTEAIOZ

2APOI\QOY YMEQN
BONDROIT POL

XATZHOEOAQPOY KONZTANTINOZ

MOIMENIAOY EAENH
OMHPIAOY KEAAY
MNAPAMEPOIAOY AAEZAAPOZ
MAXAEPHZ ATTEAOX
XPYZOZTOMIAQY EYAAMIIA

GEN CAT
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CLUB
Vibram Hellas
Nevrokopi runners-osbet
HAVALES_RUNNING_TEAM
ZKAA

Kourkourikis Training Group/Xanthi

Runners

AOA
O. S. B. ENDURANCE TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZX
2AYApapag
Havales_Running_Team
ANE=APTHTOZX

Xanthi runners

NEVROKOPI RUNNERS
Drama runners

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM

INTERNAL RUNNING
OSBET
M.A.0.K ©4 APAMAX
WONDERPLANT S.A
2AY KINKIZ

ABANTIKA ‘Evwon ACTUVOUIKWY
EANGSOG

EOS DRAMAS
Avetdptntog

Nevrokopi Runners

TIME
0:43:26
0:44:37
0:46:15
0:47:08
0:50:17

0:50:29

0:51:35
0:52:02
0:52:25
0:55:39
0:55:46
0:56:07
0:57:02
0:58:37
0:58:44
0:59:32
0:59:47
0:59:47
0:59:47
1:00:19
1:00:36
1:00:57
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:01:12
1:01:12
1:02:28
1:02:30
1:03:51
1:03:56
1:04:34
1:05:14
1:06:35
1:07:19
1:07:31
1:07:58
1:08:56

1:09:25

1:09:25
1:09:46
1:09:48
1:11:23
1:13:15
1:13:37
1:13:53

9km
0:43:26
0:44:37
0:46:15
0:47:08
0:50:17

0:50:29

0:51:35
0:52:02
0:52:25
0:55:39
0:55:46
0:56:07
0:57:02
0:58:37
0:58:44
0:59:32
0:59:47
0:59:47
0:59:47
1:00:19
1:00:36
1:00:57
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:01:12
1:01:12
1:02:28
1:02:30
1:03:51
1:03:56
1:04:34
1:05:14
1:06:35
1:07:19
1:07:31
1:07:58
1:08:56

1:09:25

1:09:25
1:09:46
1:09:48
1:11:23
1:13:15
1:13:37
1:13:53



OR
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CR

10
11
12
38
39
13
40
14
41
15
16
42
43
44
45
46
17
47
18
48
49
19
20
21
22
50
23
24
25
51
52
26
27
28
53
29
54
30
55
31
32
33
34
35
36

BIB
312
390
349
378
369
341
346
334
333
356
370
405
332
319
352
413
337
372
305
302
380
358
409
416
342
407
371
410
331
348
320
326
353
404
321
335
355
311
354
322
359
347
357
362
361
340

ATHLET
YEFIMENKA ALENA
MOYZH XPIZTINA
KAATZIAOY ZO®IA
MAYAIAOY ANAXTAZIA
OAEITAZ IQANNHX
ZAPHIIANNHZ NEO®YTOX
KOIrOraAoy AEMONIA
MANNAKOY MAPIOZ
>KOPAOY ZTEPTIA
FANNITONMOYAOZX EYEZTPATIOZ
KOKKINH OGEOCAQPA
ADIZIAOY EAIZABET
MOYPATIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
EYOPAIMIAHY TEQPT1O%
TPIANTAGYAAIAHZ ABBAZ
>AMOYHAIAHE XTEAIOX
OEOAQPIAHZ ©0AQPOZ
KQONZTANTINIAOY OATA
TAZAKHZ XAPAANAMIMNOZ
IOPAANIAQY APETH
ZYAAX TEQPTIOX
XAPAANAMMNIAHZ TQPIoz
KATPANIAOY EYOYMIA
BAZIAEIAAOY ©OEOAOZIA
KEXATIA EAENH
ZEDEPIAAQY KYPIAKH
XABAAEZ MIXAHA
MAZXAAIAOY ZTEAINA
AHMHTPAKOYAH EYATTEAIA
AEPMATIAQY KYPIAKH
SYMEQNIAHY KAEANOHZ
TZIPKOZ KONZTANTINOX
KAAABPINOY XTAYPOYAA
NTINA MAPIA
TENEKETZH KATEPINA
AGANAZIAAHE NIKOX
XPYZANIAQOY XPIZTINA
KOYTIOYMTZOIAQY IQZH®
FPHCOPIAAOY PANIA
MAPTAPITIAHZ KPEQN
OP®ANIAQOY EAENH
STEDANIAOY MAPIA
AHMHTPEAQY ZQTHPIA
KYPOY EAIZABET
KYPOY AHMHTPA
ANTQNIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
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CLUB

AUkol KexayioyAou
Drama runners
BaoiAikoUAa
BaoiAikoUAa
AUko1 KexayioyAou
Nevrokopi Runners Team
DRAMA RUNNERS
neyrokopi runners
Mission Impossible Team
AB+
WATER GATE
Nevrokopi runners
ZAYA

>AY OEZ2ZANONIKHZ
Havales running team
NEVROKOPI RUNNERS

Fighthouse
Casper team

YANOZ
DRAMARUNNERS

RS\ L (U UL U (UL U U UL (U G U UL G

1:

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

TIME

:13:59
:15:28
:16:00
:116:05
:16:17
:17:06
:17:08
17:44
:17:48
:17:55
:18:33
:18:52
:18:58
:19:12
19:38
:20:08
21:12
21:14
:21:19
:22:17
:23:05
24:21
:26:11
22717
:28:38
:28:41
:29:32
:30:28
:31:10
:31:17
:31:54
:33:12
:34:50
:35:13
:36:54
:140:25
:41:43
:46:24
:47:52
:48:48
:49:20
:50:42
:52:53
:54:28
:54:29
:55:04

RS\ L U UL (U U G G UL (U GO U UL G

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9km

:13:59
:15:28
:16:00
:16:05
:16:17
:17:06
:17:08
17:44
:17:48
:17:55
:18:33
:18:52
:18:58
:19:12
1:

19:38

:20:08
21:12
21:14
:21:19
:22:17
:23:05
24:21
:26:11
22717
:28:38
:28:41
:29:32
:30:28
:31:10
:31:17
:31:54
:33:12
:34:50
:35:13
:36:54
:40:25
:141:43
:46:24
:47:52
:148:48
:149:20
:50:42
:52:53
:54:28
:54:29
:55:04



OR
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

CR
56
57
37
38
39
40
41
58
42
43
59
44
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

BIB
400
401
411
360
363
364
417
366
367
315
314
415
310
303
306
307
313
316
318
339
345
368
373

376

381
383
397

ATHLET
MMEMIMHZ ZEPA®EIM
IQXHPIAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
KEPTIKH ZO®IA
XAPANAMIIAQY ANAZTAZIA
MAZXANAIAOY EATIAA
FEQPIIAAQY EAIZABET
XANATZH ANTIFTONH
BOYPBOYAAKHZ IQANNHZ
MIMAPOY EAINA
MANTATZOI'AOY ZTEANA
MAMAKQNZTANTINOY AAMITPOZ
MYAOMNOYAQY ZAXAPOYAA
XAZXAZIAOY KYPIAKH
MAPAZXAKHZ AGANAZIOZ
AO=AKAKHZX XTAYPOZ
AIKTAMANIAHZ MAYAOZ
TOZKA BAZIAIKH
MANATIQTHZ ©QMAX
ZAOEIPOMNOYAOZ IOANNHZ
ZAIOX NIKOZ
STEDANIAHE XPIZTOPOPOZ
XAPAANAMMIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KOYPZAKAHZ XTAYPOZ

ZOYPAAAANHZ ANAPEAX

TZANNHZ MNMANTEAHZ
AKPITIAHZ MIATIAAHZ
FATIAOY XPYZANGH

GEN CAT
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CLUB

Mission Impossible Team
WATER GATE
WATER GATE

DRAMA RUNNERS / OSB_ET
OSBET

RUNNING FREE
Kyrgia trail
OSBET

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY - MOUNTAIN

ENDURO CAMP

TIME  9km
1:58:11 1:58:11
1:58:12 1:58:12
1:58:16 1:58:16
1:58:46 1:58:46
2:01:16 2:01:16
2:01:18 2:01:18
2:01:32 2:01:32
2:13:51 2:13:51
2:13:51 2:13:51
21716 2:17:16
2:17:16 2:17:16
2:17:39 2:17:39
0:30:01 0:30:01
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00

0:00:00 0:00:00

0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00
0:00:00 0:00:00



